  Safe Zone Hazardous Zones
CAP10G is the industrial version of PulseCAP10, designed specifically
for generator fuel monitoring applications. The CAP10 has 240∼33Ω
resistor output allowing direct connection to a generator controller. It is
compatible with most popular generator controllers on the market such
as DEEPSEA, EMKO, DATAKOM, COM AP, MGS, SMART GEN,
WOODWARD, POWERCOMMAND... CAP10G with high precision up
to 0.5%. Measuring range from 100∼1500mm. The sensor has CE

info@daviteq.com www.iot.daviteq.com Updated date: Aug-29-2024Created date: Dec-21-2022 | 3/4
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTIONS
CAP10G0700FULL
CAP10G Heavy Duty Fuel Level Sensor for GENSET, 700mm, resistive output 240∼33 OHM, 0.5% accuracy,
1/500 resolution, full accessories with 3m cable
CAP10G1200FULL
CAP10G Heavy Duty Fuel Level Sensor for GENSET, 1200mm, resistive output 240∼33 OHM, 0.5% accuracy,
1/500 resolution, full accessories with 3m cable, MOQ=16
CAP10G1500FULL
CAP10G Heavy Duty Fuel Level Sensor for GENSET, 1500mm, resistive output 240∼33 OHM, 0.5% accuracy,
1/500 resolution, full accessories with 3m cable, MOQ=16
**ACCESSORIES**
CAP10PROTECTSET CAP10 protection cover set
CAP10PARTSKIT CAP10 parts kit
CAP10INSUFLANGE CAP10 plastic flange
CAP10HOUSCOVER CAP10 housing protection cover
CAP10CNTCOVER CAP10 connector protection cover
CAP10FOOTER-001 CAP10 filtered footer
CM-CAP10LOWERGASKET2 CAP10 rubber gasket
CAP10BLINDCAP CAP10 blind cap
CAP10G Fuel Level Sensor Resistive Output for Genset
DAVITEQ TECHNOLOGIES INC
Ho Chi Minh City, VN | Koblenz, DE | Melbourne, AU | Zurich, CH
+84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524